	Form PTO-1595 (Modified) R (Cev. 6-93)					U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office		
MATC			102559520		520	Docket No.:	<u>01200.616</u>	
SEP 2 3 2003	To the Honorable Commissioner for Patents: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.							
THE MARK DEED	1. A. B.	Claudiu VASILESCU Additional name(s) of conveying attached?	9.23-03 g party(ies) Yes ⊠ No	2. A.	Name and address VALEO EQUIPEMI MOTEUR 2, Rue André Boull F-94000 Creteil, Fr	ENTS ELEČŤRI e		
	3. A.	Nature of conveyance:		В.	Additional name(s)	& address(es) a		
		Assignment []	Merger					
		Security Agreement 🔲 0	Change of Name					
	⊠ <u>In</u>	Other Corrected Assignment to ventors	Fix Assignee and					
	В.	Execution Date: November 20,	2002					
	4. A. If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:							
	В.	Patent Application No.(s) 10/31	1,751	C.	Patent No.(s)			
i	Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No							
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Matthew Stavish			6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			s involved: 1	
				7. A. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00				

09/25/2003 DBYRNE

00000151 10311751

Address:

LINIAK, BERENATO, & WHITE 6550 ROCK SPRING DRIVE SUITE 240

Bethesda, Maryland 20817 Telephone: (301) 896-0600 Facsimile: (301) 896-0607

01 FC:8021

Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. wille Date: September 23, 2003 Matthew Stavish, Registration No. 36,286

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2

B. Check Enclosed

Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment

to deposit account number 50-0548.

10/311751

Form PTO-1595 (Modified) U.S. Department of Commerce (Rev. 6-93) Patent and Trademark Office Docket No.: 01200.563 To the Honorable Commissioner for Patents: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. Name of convering party(ies): Name and address of receiving party(ies): Rabah ARHAB Alexandre DEPRAETE Daniel SATONNET Norbert TE MENON Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes 🛛 No 3. A. Nature of conveyance: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐Yes ⊠ No \boxtimes Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other_ Execution Date: September 25, 2000 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: September 25, 2000. B. Patent Application No.(s)_ Patent No.(s) dditional numbers attached? 🔲 Yes 🛛 No Name and address of party to whom correspondence Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 concerning document should be mailed: Name: Matthew Stavish Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)......\$ 40.00 Check Enclosed Address: LINIAK, BERENATO, LONGACRE & WHITE Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment 6550 ROCK SPRING DRIVE SUITE 240 to deposit account number 50-0548. Bethesda, Maryland 20817 Telephone: (301) 896-0600 Facsimile: (301) 896-0607 12/26/2002 LLANDGRA 00000090 10311751 40.00 BP Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. latth Date: February 6, 2002 Matthew Stavish, Registration No. 36,286

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2

02 FC:8021

PATENT REEL: 014520 FRAME: 0583

•	4	ASSIGNMENT						
4	In consideration of each of the undersign		(\$1.00) and other goo	d and valuable consideration paid to				
	(I) Claudiu VAS	ILESCU	(5)					
Insert Name(s) Inventor(s)	(2)		(6)					
	(3)		(7)					
	(4)(8)							
Insert Name	the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the behest of, hereby scll(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto,							
of Assignee address	VALEO EQUIPEMENTS ELECTRIQUES MOTEUR (a French «Société Anonyme») of 2, rue André Boulle $F-94000$ CRÉTEIL (FR)							
	(hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention known as							
Title of Invention	FAN FOR ROTATING ELECTRIC MACHINE							
	for which an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America has been executed even date herewith by the undersigned, and the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademark to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorneys of record in said application shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;							
AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to transfer a like interest, upon request of the ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, and without further remunerated and to any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and to testific execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, descential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention I transferred.								
Please sign								
concurrently with application	Signed on the date(s) indicated beside my	our signature(s).					
INVENTO	DR(S)	<u>DATE SI</u>	<u>GNED</u>	WITNESS(ES)				
1) Vasilescu	Claudiu	11/20/0	2.					
Name: VASILESCU								
2)								
Name :								
3)								
Name:	_		_					
4)								
Name :								

PATENT REEL: 014520 FRAME: 0584

Name: 6) Name : 7) Name : 8) Name: